Preview Order D02B - R3U 250 Hi Roof ELWB Cargo AWD: Order Summary

Dealership Name:

Dealer Rep.

Customer Name P Vans
DESCRIPTION

R3UO0 T250 HR CARGO AWD

148" WHEELBASE

AVALANCHE GRAY

CLOTH

DARK PALAZZO GRAY

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.101A
XLTRIM

3.5L ECOBOOST V6 (GAS)
.10-SPEED TRANSMISSION
.235/65R16C BSW ALL-SEASON
3.73 LIMITED SLIP AXLE

JOB #2 ORDER

CV LOT MANAGEMENT

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
FIXED REAR CARGO DOOR GLASS
TIE DOWN CARGO HOOKS

9150# GVWR PACKAGE

10WAY PWR D/P PALAZZO CLOTH
B-PILLAR ASSIST HANDLE

PASSIVE ENTRY/START

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

about:blank

Type

Priority Code

MSRP
$56900
S0
$200
S0
S0
S0
S0
$2700
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$250
$25
$0
$990
$25

$370

Retail Vehicle Line Transit

Model Year 2025

DESCRIPTION

50 STATE EMISSIONS

REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM

HD TRAILER TOW PACKAGE
SHORT-ARM PWR HEAT MIRRORS
FRONT FOG LAMPS

ELEC AIR TEMP CONTROL

SYNC 4 HD/NAV/IACC

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE MONITOR
360-DEGREE CAMERA

EXTENDED FUEL TANK (31 GAL)
FRONT OVERHEAD SHELF

2 ADDITIONAL KEYS

HID HEADLAMPS

WIPER ACTIVATED HEADLAMPS

6 SPEAKERS (4 FRONT/2 REAR)
PRIVACY GLASS

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Price Level

Sales Code :

Order Code

515

MSRP
$0
$0

$485
$160
30

$0
$2050
$45
$1000
$285
$75
$75
$455
$30
$25
$125
$0

$0
$2095

MSRP
$68365
NA
$68365
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